S t o r a g e  S o l v e d®
S h e l v i n g
 Any time.
 Any space.
NOW AVAILABLELE
=====
4-POST AND CASE SHELVING
Expand the capabilities of new or existing 4-Post or Case
Shelving by adding EZ Rail element to accommodate a
variety of bins, hooks, and other storage accessories.
CANTILEVER SHELVING
Transform standard Cantilever Shelving into new
applications by incorporating EZ Rail element that supports
a wide range of slat wall accessories.
FRAMEWRXTM STORAGE SYSTEM
Achieve unsurpassed storage density of lightweight
supplies when applying EZ Rail element to FrameWRX
Storage Systems.
UWRTM STORAGE SYSTEM
Optimize weapons, accessories and gear storage by
incorporating EZ Rail element into UWR Storage Systems
and UWRminiTM Storage Systems.
EZ Rail element Cantilever and
FrameWRX™ storage systems
EZ Rail element for 4-Post/Case/
UWR™ storage systems – Horizontal
EZ Rail element for 4-Post/Case/
UWR™ storage systems – Sloped
EZ Rail™
e l e m e n t
Spacesaver Corporation  |  1450 Janesville Avenue Fort Atkinson, WI 53538-2798  |  1-800-492-3434  |  www.spacesaver.com
Spacesaver Corporation is a division of KI.
KI and Spacesaver are registered trademarks of Krueger International, Inc.
© 2008 KI and Spacesaver Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Litho in USA. EZ-Rail_Announcement  |  10/08
EZ  RailTM e l e m e n t
Catalog No. Width (in.) List Price Weight (lbs.)
FRAMEWRX™ STORAGE SYSTEMS & CANTILEVER SHELVING
One rail for both horizontal and
17-degree sloped applications
40 lb. weight capacity
Stores hanging bins, slat wall
accessories and peg board hooks
No tools or fasteners required
CBPR24 24 $60.50 3.25
CBPR30 30 60.50 4.00
CBPR337 33.7 60.50 4.50
CBPR36 36 60.50 5.00
4-POST, CASE SHELVING, UWR & UWRmini
HORIZONTAL
Straight hanging rail
125 lb. weight capacity
Stores hanging bins, slat wall
accessories, peg board hooks and
UWR components that utilize one
row of slots
No fasteners required
4PUWRSRBH22 22 $62.00 5.50
4PUWRSRBH24 24 63.00 6.00
4PUWRSRBH30 30 67.00 7.50
4PUWRSRBH36 36 71.00 9.25
4PUWRSRBH42 42 74.00 10.75
4PUWRSRBH48 48 77.00 12.25
SLOPED
17-degree sloped rail
150 lb. weight capacity
Stores hanging bins up to 7" high
No fasteners required
4PUWRSRBH22SL 22 $55.00 5.88
4PUWRSRBH24SL 24 57.00 6.50
4PUWRSRBH30SL 30 59.00 8.25
4PUWRSRBH36SL 36 63.00 10.00
4PUWRSRBH42SL 42 67.00 11.75
4PUWRSRBH48SL 48 71.00 13.25
LOOK FOR EZ RAIL ELEMENT TRAINING WEBINAR AND ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION  AT THE END OF SEPTEMBER. IN THE MEANTIME,
CONTACT YOUR AC SUPPORT REP WITH ANY QUESTIONS.
The latest version of Configura and planning instructions for EZ Rail element is available on SpaceNET.
View SpaceNET Headline: CONFIGURA RELEASE 5.13 (8/29/2008) -or-
CLICK HERE TO DOWNLOAD
UWR SUPPORT RAIL FOR 4-POST & CASE SHELVING
BELOW: UWR Support Rail on 4-Post with Special Divider Catalog No. Width (in.) List Price Weight (lbs.)
4PUWRSR30 30 $31.50 4.00
4PUWRSR36 36 31.50 4.50
4PUWRSR42 42 31.50 6.00
4PUWRSR48 48 36.25 6.50
Accepts all UWR Barrel Supports and RSP Dividers to hold items, such as golf bags, hockey sticks, skis, and much more.
For more information on the RSP (special) divider, including price and availability please contact your AC Support Rep.
UWR SUPPORT RAIL
for 4-Post and Case is
ALSO AVAILABLE
as Standard Product
and in Configura.
ORDERING INFORMATION   S h e l v i n g  S y s t e m s